poolplayers.jp

MVP Report By Tier (4 Tiers)
Division(s) 062 -

Summer 2016

Division 062 - Setagaya

Black Tier

Name
Kouta Ozaki

Toshitsugu Asai

Kazuhiro Minagawa

Yukimoto Futawatari

Tohru Matsumoto
Asami Takeya
Shin Inoue

Ryosuke Goto

Hidemasa Matsuyama

Kosaku Hamuro

Masaharu Sasaki

White Tier

Name
Ryosuke Hashi

Jun Kimura
Akira linuma
Junko Kato
Naoki Sonoda
Hiroaki Suzuki
Ryohei Tokunaga
Masami Aoki
Hiroko Fujii
Mio Koizumi
Sumie Iwata
Kaoru Machida

Reina Kodama

Green Tier

Name
Miho Hayakawa

Kaori Murayama
Ayana Takasaki
Yoko Enomoto
Naoki Hata
Hikaru Kumamoto
Kei Yabiku
Sayaka Maeda
Sumiko Yanase

Xuangian Zheng

Member #

05104
04271
03688
05102
01847
05830
03740
02304
04243
07487
03797

Member #

07485
03360
06912
01992
06798
02793
05105
04736
03368
01577
04501
06355
02616

Member #

07073
06794
06030
07083
05831
07483
07976
07484
07082
07974

Team
Shimokita Goofy

raven
Kurokiri
LSG
Bacchus
LSG
Kurokiri
raven
Silver wolf
Silver wolf

Silver wolf

Team
LSG

Bacchus
Shimokita Goofy
Shimokita Goofy
Shimokita Goofy
raven

raven

Silver wolf
Shimokita Goofy
Bacchus
Bacchus
Kurokiri

Kurokiri

Team
raven

Silver wolf
LSG
Silver wolf
Bacchus
Kurokiri
Kurokiri
raven
Silver wolf
LSG
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Win Percentage
100%
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25%
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Win Percentage
100%

100%
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50%
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MVP Report By Tier (4 Tiers)
Division(s) 062 -
Summer 2016

Miyuki Hosoda
Junko Yamazaki
Akina Yokoyama
Masaki Igeta
Tomomi Ito

Ai Jinno

Ryosuke Morisawa

Rika linuma

Toshiko Kobayashi

Naoko Higuchi
Sachiko Otashiro
Sachie Suzuki
Ayato Tanaka

Hiroaki Yasuda

07074
07081
07975
04262
03376
07979
06793
06913
05308
04500
07486
07977
07076
07978

raven

Silver wolf

LSG

Kurokiri
Shimokita Goofy
Bacchus
Kurokiri
Shimokita Goofy
raven

Bacchus

LSG

Shimokita Goofy
LSG

Bacchus
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33%
33%
33%
33%
25%
20%
0%
0%
0%
0%
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20
20
20
20
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